FAAG6.J Standards, Fees, and Amounts : 02 Federal Poverty Level / Income Standards : B NA Income
Standards : .04 NA Expanded Categorical Eligibility Standard (185% FPL)

.04 NA Expanded Categorical Eligibility Standard (185% FPL)
Previous Years

Effective 10/01/2023

The maximum gross monthly Income (185% of the current FPL) of
categorically eligible NA budgetary units may not exceed the following
amounts:

NA Budgetary Maximum Gross
Unit Size Monthly Income
$2248
$3041
$3833
$4625
$5418
$6210
$7003
$7795
Each Additional Participant, add $793
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