.04 NA Expanded Categorical Eligibility Standard (185% FPL)

Previous Years

Effective 10/01/2023

The maximum gross monthly Income (185% of the current FPL) of categorically eligible NA budgetary units may not exceed the following amounts:

NA Budgetary Unit Size	y Maximum Gross <u>Monthly Income</u>
1	\$2248
2	\$3041
3	\$3833
4	\$4625
5	\$5418
6	\$6210
7	\$7003
8	\$7795